
Jim Bundy Memorial Gate Day 

Date: Saturday, 29th Ocotober 2022 Dunc Gray Velodrome, Sydney

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, April 14 2023 1:42:01pm
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Event 54: JW19 Team Pursuit
12 Laps - Result

1. ACT/NSW 4:01.264
73 Lauren BATES (Canberra CC)
74 Claudia MARCKS (Canberra CC)
36 Nicole DUNCAN (Central Coast CC)
69 Elsie APPS (Goulburn CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 25.487 25.487 (1)
Lap 2 19.535 45.022 (1)
Lap 3 19.761 1:04.783 (1)
Lap 4 20.079 1:24.863 (1)
Lap 5 20.201 1:45.064 (1)
Lap 6 19.927 2:04.992 (1)
Lap 7 19.719 2:24.712 (1)
Lap 8 19.873 2:44.585 (1)
Lap 9 20.096 3:04.682 (1)

Lap 10 19.743 3:24.425 (1)
Lap 11 18.565 3:42.991 (1)
Lap 12 18.273 4:01.264 (1)


